
NBHA Open 4D 

Barrels

$25  entry fee $400 
added

14.18 14.680

10/11/2024

Draw Name Horse NBHA # C/O Time
47 Amy Johanning A Little Cash Talks 91840 14.18

50 Katelyn Otten Smurf 116026 14.645

42 Aly Anderson Diva 112209 c/o y 14.651

6 Becca Reed Flit the Leader 105493 c/o y 14.736

21 Brandy Bichel Docs My Daddy 116847 c/o-y 14.761

34 Skylar Noll Smashed After Dark 109510 14.809

26 Amy Johanning Prada G 91840 14.872

38 Aubrey Anton Shortstop McGee 122537 14.897

1 Teka Ewers Mac an Cheese 111289 c/o y 14.939

23 Mackinzie Hamlink French Triplesniffle 68319 14.965

36 Cathy Rutten Fabs Famous Moonshine 59634 14.981

31 Tina Hayes Forestry Steel 55784 15.025

43 Megan Singles Kiss me over Yonder c/o-y 15.044

17 Stephanie Miessen Seis Speedy non 15.147

13 Steven Asdigian Enzo 105276 15.155

4 Cathy Rutten Waytogopartner 59634 15.212

2 Amy Johanning Slidin By the Flame 91840 15.242

41 Teka Ewers Afirewatervalentine 111289 c/o y 15.310

7 Megan Singles CeCaseyFirewaterFlit c/o-y 15.412

57 Jeff Susong Lil Cool Cat 55849 c/o 15.521

58 Robbie Reszczynski WorkintheNightShift 2518 c/o-S 15.617

33 Bella Chentnik Rio 113534 c/o-y 15.726

20 Sandy Lochner Hardwood 34672 15.751

16 Lillian Jones Justice Mae 115160 15.9

56 Madelyn Unger Harley 126216 15.947

44 Becca Reed Loaded n Twisted 105493 c/o y 15.952

37 Cindy Welch French Chanel 112166 16.013

3 Henesse Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 103514 c/o-y 16.030

9 Casey Potter Dandy 105092 16.046

54 Taylor Wilson Poco Silver Star 123250 16.066

22 Lindsay Schulz Dasher 59247 16.14

27 Peyton Hayes Special Georgia 110959 c/o y 16.151

49 Andi Banwell Glory 100677 16.153

28 Lexi Bednar Natalie's Shadow 110104 16.156

48 Chris Mulholland Rowdy Little French Girl c/o 16.260

51 Alivia Shaw Seven 11164 16.317

24 Becky Krueger Swish 55387 16.458

55 Stella Mueller Rocket non 16.464

19 Jessica Alme Ima Traveling Cowboy 98405 16.557

10 Aliah Hatfield PS Genuinely Stung 113050 c/o y 16.687

30 Sherry Tossey-Mann An Obvious Jade non 16.815

60 Nathan Rivera Annie B Good 12624 16.834

8 Giavonna Lindsey JS Stagebird Peppy 126297 16.905

11 Lyiah Gualrapp A Truly Royal Jewel 124525 c/o-y 16.997
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40 Hannah Densow Layla non 17.230

45 Lyiah Gualrapp Somekindashakeem 124525 c/o-y 17.291

59 Joan Rembacz Henley non 17.326

14 Kim Riege 4B Mac 30471 c/o s 18.347

25 Ashlyn Faber PJ 127069 19.347

35 Jessica Kribs Spin me a Melody 126301 19.937

52 Hailey Anderson Hailey's Comet non 20.509

5 Addison Pease Dashing Lady Lux 102097 34.731

12 Maggie Ramirez Smooth Dandy Doll 107936 99.999

15 Kaleigh Daniels Freedom 126171 99.999

18 Brianna Daniels Merlot N Ice 116184 99.999

29 Autumn Davis French Royal Val 110220 99.999

32 Ryleigh Rezeski Makers Mark non 99.999

39 Ashley Wehrwein Five X Driftwood 99.999

46 Henesse Vossekuil Defleet This 103514 c/o-y 99.999

53 Wendy Gulley Pearl 12121 c/o-s 99.999

NBHA Youth $20 Entry Fee 14.651 15.151

10/11/2024

Draw Name Horse NBHA # C/O Time

36 Aly Anderson Diva 112209 c/o y 14.651

32 Becca Reed Flit the Leader 105493 c/o y 14.736

27 Brandy Bichel Docs My Daddy 116847 c/o-y 14.761

30 Teka Ewers Mac an Cheese 111289 c/o y 14.939

24 Megan Singles Kiss me over Yonder c/o y 15.044

17 Peyton Hayes Lil Cool Cat 110959 15.182

31 Teka Ewers Afirewatervalentine 111289 c/o y 15.31

25 Megan Singles CeCaseyFirewaterFlit c/o y 15.412

1 Lillian Jones Justice Mae 115160 15.657

18 Taylor Wilson Poco Silver Star 123250 15.716

9 Aly Anderson Not Shorta Legs 112209 15.72

26 Bella Chentnik Rio 113534 c/o-y 15.726

10 Casey Potter Dandy 105092 15.773

12 Autumn Davis Shocki'n Robin 110220 15.775

16 Madelyn Unger Harley 126216 15.944

33 Becca Reed Loaded n Twisted 105493 c/o y 15.952

22 Henesse Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 103514 c/o-y 16.03

2 Autumn Davis French Royal Val 110220 16.106

34 Peyton Hayes Special Georgia 110959 c/o y 16.151

7 Bella Chentnik Nick Streakin Turn 113534 16.289

20 Stella Mueller Rocket non 16.322

4 Nathan Rivera Annie B Good 121624 16.460

3 Alice Waliszewski Firewater Sue 127616 16.52

35 Aliah Hatfield PS Genuinely Stung 113050 c/o y 16.687

14 Auggie Unger Caden 16.759

28 Lyiah Gualrapp A Truly Royal Jewel 124525 c/o-y 16.997

15 Alivia Shaw Seven 11164 17.205

29 Lyiah Gualrapp Somekindashakeem 124525 c/o-y 17.291
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21 Maggie Ramirez Dun it Glowing 107936 18.465

11 Ryleigh Rezeski Makers Mark non 18.615

13 Kinley Porter HH Guns N Diamonds 111009 18.857

19 Hailey Anderson Hailey's Comet non 19.639

6 Ashlyn Faber PJ 127069 19.684

5 Kaleigh Daniels Freedom 126171 99.999

8 Lexi Bednar Natalie's Shadow 110104 99.999

23 Henesse Vossekuil Defleet This 103514 c/o-y 99.999

NBHA Senior $20 Entry Fee 15.521
10/11/2024

Draw Name Horse NBHA # C/O Time

2 Jeff Susong Lil Cool Cat 55849 c/o 15.521

5 Robbie Reszczynski WorkintheNightShift 2518 c/o-S 15.617

4 Chris Mulholland Rowdy Little French Girl c/o 16.26

1 Kim Riege 4B Mac 30471 c/o 18.347

6 Wendy Gulley Pearl 12121 c/o 99.999

14.551 15.051 15.551
10/12/2024

Draw Name Horse NBHA # Time

58 Aubrey Anton Shortstop McGee 122537 14.551

29 Aly Anderson Diva 112209 c/o n-y, i-y 14.586

5 Amy Johanning Slidin By the Flame 91840 c/o i-o, i-a 14.666

27 Amy Johanning A Little Cash Talks 91840 c/o i-o, i-a 14.682

54 Steven Asdigian Enzo 105276 14.753

49 Brea Mueller Fancy This 108287 c/o i-o, i-a 14.755

4 Teka Ewers Afirewatervalentine 111289
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
14.799

73 Kathleen Vanderstappen Viv 56976 14.808

63 Teka Ewers Mac an Cheese 111289
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-a 14.824

2 Becca Reed Flit the Leader 105493 c/o y 14.850

62 Mackinzie Hamlink French Triplesniffle 68319 c/o i-o 14.894

30 Skylar Noll Smashed After Dark 109510
C/O to I-O, 

I-A 14.909

7 Ava McDonald MF Special Bullywood 92992 c/o n-y, i-y 14.919

14 Megan Singles Kiss me over Yonder c/o-y 14.922

53 Cathy Rutten Waytogopartner 59634 14.935

38 Stephanie Miessen Seis Speedy non c/o i-o, i-m 14.947

66 Amanda LePak Firecat 88882 c/o i-o, i-a 14.948

81 Taeh Yoder Ima Famous Chick 81802 c/o i-o, i-a 14.971

26 Kyleigh Straube Miss Luna 103022 14.980

79 Courtney Simenson Angel 125450 c/o i-o, i-a 14.980

37 Brandy Bichel Docs My Daddy 116847 c/o to n-y 15.000

83 Emma Wagner Bruno 105136
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
15.004

1 Brea Mueller CCR Firefly 108287 c/o i-o, i-a 15.022

6 Cathy Rutten Fabs Famous Moonshine 59634 15.131

NBHA 4D Barrels
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45 Cindy Welch French Chanel 112166 15.147

56 Marlo Bruskiewicz KKKing Hunka Oak 11520
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
15.153

70 Becky Krueger Swish 55387 15.203

16 Adriane Fischer Ladys Croptop non 15.209

44 Jeff Susong Lil Cool Cat 55849 c/o n-s 15.250

10 Tina Hayes Forestry Steel 55784 c/o i-o, i-m 15.252

20 Darian Blystone Kash Bug 105734 c/o-y 15.261

60 Amy Johanning Prada G 91840 c/o i-o, i-a 15.296

9 Katie Murphy SR Classical Fame 108702 c/o-i-o, i-a 15.310

67 Lucy Lima Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 124656
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
15.326

50 Jordan Overby Prince of Luck non c/o i-o, i-m 15.358

82 Amanda LePak Troubles Easy Design 88882 c/o i-o, i-a 15.422

69 Robbie Reszczynski WorkingTheNightShift 2518 c/o n-s, i-o 15.435

51 Ava McDonald Frost N Flit 92992 c/o n-y, i-y 15.466

46 Sammy Jo Datka Titan non 15.488

57 Becca Reed Loaded n Twisted 105493 c/o y 15.510

75 Kyleigh Straube Lt Blue Feathers 103022 c/o i-a 15.554

42 Lyiah Gualrapp A Truly Royal Jewel 124525 c/o-y 15.557

41 Maggie Ramirez Smooth Dandy Doll 107936 15.603

22 Brianna Daniels Merlot N Ice 116184 15.617

52 Jessica Alme Ima Traveling Cowboy 98405 15.689

40 Peyton Hayes Special Georgia 110959
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
15.754

21 Paige Thomforde Firewater Sue 104623 15.775

18 Bella Chentnik Rio 113534 c/o-y 15.796

8 Sandy Lochner Hardwood 34672 15.799

24 Chelsea Cayemberg Ikes Bar Peake non 15.867

35 Lillian Jones Justice Mae 115160 15.875

71 Taylor Wilson Poco Silver Star 123250 15.875

3 Henesse Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 103514 c/o-y 15.929

36 Lindsay Schulz Dasher 59247 15.966

34 Myla Dickerson Sophie non 16.027

28 Giavonna Lindsey JS Stagebird Peppy 126297 16.070

23 Aliah Hatfield PS Genuinely Stung 113050
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
16.133

33 Stacy Kreag Dixie Paula Handcock 120167 16.312

43 Hannah Densow Layla non 16.331

25 Casey Potter Dandy 105092 16.343

68 Chris Mulholland RowdyLittleFrenchGirl 74414 c/o n-s 16.346

15 Alexus Remington Famous Tig 97935 c/o i-o, i-a 16.377

72 Wendy Gulley Pearl 12121 c/o i-o 16.450

39 Lexi Bednar Natalie's Shadow 110104 16.574

76 Grace Klein Jinxie Jo 102430 16.769

55 Autumn Davis French Royal Val 110220 16.807

19 Ryleigh Rezeski Makers Mark non 16.870

65 Sabryn Sandstrom Hazel non 17.003

74 Ben Worby M 80197 17.118

78 Brooklyn Kurt Whiskey non 17.283

59 Henesse Vossekuil Defleet This 103514 c/o-y 17.352

17 Kim Riege 4B Mac 30471 17.384

48 Kaleigh Daniels Freedom 126171 18.063
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11 Ashley Wehrwein Five X Driftwood 18.242

32 Ashlyn Faber PJ 127069 18.882

64 Jessica Kribs Spin me a Melody 126301 19.390

13 Addison Pease Dashing Lady Lux 102097 32.346

12 Marlo Bruskiewicz Cowgirl Candy 11520
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
99.999

31 Caitie Gutierrez Brook N Diamond non 99.999

47 Heather Dunphy Sizarun Stella non c/o i-o 99.999

61 Megan Singles CeCaseyFirewaterFlit c/o-y 99.999

77 Katelynn Otten Smurf 116026 99.999

80 Autumn Davis Dashun Fast Spec 110220 99.999

Youth 4D Barrels $20 Entry Fee 14.586 15.086

10/12/2024

Draw Name Horse C/O NBHA # Time

39 Aly Anderson Diva 112209 c/o n-y, i-y 14.586

30 Teka Ewers Afirewatervalentine 111289 c/o y 14.799

29 Teka Ewers Mac an Cheese 111289 c/o y 14.824

31 Becca Reed Flit the Leader 105493 c/o y 14.85

37 Ava McDonald MF Special Bullywood 92992 c/o n-y, i-y 14.919

24 Megan Singles Kiss me over Yonder c/o-y 14.922

27 Brandy Bichel Docs My Daddy 116847 c/o n-y 15

41 Emma Wagner Bruno 105136
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
15.004

12 Aly Anderson Not Shorta Legs 112209 15.041

19 Peyton Hayes Lil Cool Cat 110959 c/o i-y 15.053

34 Marlo Bruskiewicz KKKing Hunka Oak 11520
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
15.153

23 Darian Blystone Kash Bug 105734 c/o-y 15.261

40 Lucy Lima Chainy Oaks Flit Fire non
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
15.326

36 Ava McDonald Frost N Flit 92992 c/o n-y, i-y 15.466

32 Becca Reed Loaded n Twisted 105493 c/o y 15.51

28 Lyiah Gualrapp A Truly Royal Jewel 124525 c/o-y 15.557

17 Taylor Wilson Poco Silver Star 123250 15.587

10 Casey Potter Dandy 105092 15.646

33 Peyton Hayes Special Georgia 110959
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
15.754

26 Bella Chentnik Rio 113534 c/o-y 15.796

9 Lyiah Gualrapp Somekindashakeem 124525 15.907

21 Henesse Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 103514 c/o-y 15.929

4 Lillian Jones Justice Mae 115160 15.944

18 Kaleigh Daniels Glory 126171 16.024

7 Alice Waliszewski Firewater Sue 127616 16.027

38 Aliah Hatfield PS Genuinely Stung 113050
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
16.133

5 Maggie Ramirez Smooth Dandy Doll 107936 16.412

11 Bella Chentnik Nick Streakin Turn 113534 16.866

22 Henesse Vossekuil Defleet This 103514 c/o-y 17.352

15 Brooklyn Kurt Whiskey non 17.477

20 Maggie Ramirez Dun It Gloing 107936 17.954
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2 Kaleigh Daniels Freedom 126171 18.004

13 Kinley Porter HH Guns N Diamonds 111009 18.571

1 Ryleigh Rezeski Makers Mark non 19.126

6 Ashlyn Faber PJ 127069 19.843

16 Addi Gill Maverick non 22.485

3 Autumn Davis French Royal Val 110220 99.999

14 Autumn Davis Shocki'n Robin 110220 99.999

25 Megan Singles CeCaseyFirewaterFlit c/o-y 99.999

35 Marlo Bruskiewicz Cowgirl Candy 11520
c/o n-y, i-o, 

i-y
99.999

Senior 4D Barrels $20 Entry Fee C/O 15.25 15.75

10/12/2024

Draw Name Horse NBHA # Time

2 Jeff Susong Lil Cool Cat 55849 c/o 15.250
3 Robbie Reszczynski WorkingTheNightShift 2518 c/o n-s, i-o 15.435

4 Chris Mulholland RowdyLittleFrenchGirl 74414 c/o n-s 16.346
1 Kim Riege 4B Mac 30471 16.976

$25 Entry Fee $500 added 14.372 14.872

10/13/2024

Draw Name Horse NBHA # C/O Time
36 Brandy Bichel Docs My Daddy 116847 c/o n-y 14.372

31 Mackinzie Hamlink French Triplesniffle 68319 c/o i-o 14.505

2 Amy Johanning Slidin By the Flame 91840 c/o i-o, i-a 14.531

22 Aly Anderson Diva 112209
c/o n-y,i-o, i-

y
14.603

6 Teka Ewers Afirewatervalentine 111289
c/o n-y, i-o, i-

y
14.656

4 Becca Reed Flit the Leader 105493 c/o n- y 14.682

9 Megan Singles Kiss me over Yonder c/o-y 14.762

7 Ava McDonald MF Special Bullywood 92992 c/o n-y, i-y 14.803

12 Steven Asdigian Enzo 105276 14.804

64 Lucy Lima Chainy Oaks Flitfire 124656 c/o n-y 14.838

40 Cindy Welch French Chanel 112166 14.844

52 Kyleigh Straube Miss Luna 103022 14.87

65 Autumn Davis Shockin Robin 110220 14.967

50 Darian Blystone Kash Bug 105734 c/o-y 14.973

51 Becca Reed Loaded n Twisted 105493 c/o n-y 15.089

54 Amy Johanning Prada G 91840 c/o i-o, i-a 15.089

47 Cathy Rutten Waytogopartner 59634 c/o i-o 15.091

25 Peyton Hayes Special Georgia 110959
c/o n-y, i-o, i-

y
15.098

30 Caitie Gutierrez Brook N Diamond non 15.117

32 Tina Hayes Forestry Steel 55784 c/o i-o, i-m 15.143

18 Jordan Overby Prince of Luck non c/o i-o, i-m 15.179

8 Cathy Rutten Fabs Famous Moonshine 59634 15.21

43 Megan Singles CeCaseyFirewaterFlit c/o-y 15.253

28 Adriane Fischer Ladys Croptop non 15.322

29 Skylar Noll Smashed After Dark 109510 c/o i-o, i-a 15.333

14 Aubrey Anton Shortstop McGee 122537 15.349

NBHA 4D Barrels
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21 Alice Waliszewski Firewater Sue 127616 c/o n-y 15.485

20 Jeff Susong Lil Cool Cat 55849
c/o n-s, i-o, i-

m
15.497

69 Robbie Reszczynski WorkinTheNightShift 2518 c/o n-s 15.513

70 Karen Hagen Empress 59231 15.592

66 Chris Mulholland RowdyLittleFrenchGirl 74414 c/o n-s 15.602

11 Lillian Jones Justice Mae 115160 15.611

16 Sandy Lochner Hardwood 34672 15.647

27 Lindsay Schulz Dasher 59247 15.654

61 Sammy Jo Datka Titan non 15.697

39 Bella Chentnik Rio 113534 c/o-y 15.744

44 Jessica Alme Ima Traveling Cowboy 98405 15.795

3 Henesse Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 103514 c/o-y 15.877

26 Maggie Ramirez Smooth Dandy Doll 107936 15.882

34 Casey Potter Dandy 105092 16.088

58 Andi Banwell Glory 100677 16.232

41 Hannah Densow Layla non 16.233

37 Aliah Hatfield PS Genuinely Stung 113050
c/o n-y, i-o, i-

y
16.476

10 Giavonna Lindsey JS Stagebird Peppy 126297 16.52

59 Taylor Wilson Poco Silver Star 123250 16.537

5 Myla Dickerson Sophie non 16.598

24 Autumn Davis French Royal Val 110220 17.239

46 Henesse Vossekuil Defleet This 103514 c/o-y 17.258

38 Kim Riege 4B Mac 30471 c/o 17.273

33 Kaleigh Daniels Freedom 126171 17.387

60 Brooklyn Kurt Whiskey non 17.402

42 Ryleigh Rezeski Makers Mark non c/o n-y 18.121

13 Jessica Kribs Spin me a Melody 126301 19.461

57 Alyvia Oppenheimer Banner non 19.64

49 Ashley Wehrwein Five X Driftwood 20.432

1 Ashlyn Faber PJ 127069 22.181

63 Jade Howe Galaxy non 23.417

45 Addison Pease Dashing Lady Lux 102097 37.434

17 Stephanie Miessen Seis Speedy non c/o i-o, i-m 99.999

19 Heather Dunphy Sizarun Stella non c/o i-o 99.999

23 Lyiah Gualrapp A Truly Royal Jewel 124525 c/o n-y 99.999

35 Alexus Remington Famous Tig 97935 c/o i-o, i-a 99.999

48 Brianna Daniels Merlot N Ice 116184 99.999

53 Teka Ewers Mac an Cheese 111289
c/o n-y, i-o, i-

y
99.999

55 Ava McDonald Frost N Flit 92992 c/o n-y, i-y 99.999

62 Wendy Gulley Pearl 12121 c/o i-o 99.999

67 Kathleen Vanderstrappen Viv 56976 c/o i-o 99.999

Youth 4D Barrels $20 Entry Fee 14.372 14.872

10/13/2024

Draw Name Horse NBHA # c/o Time

28 Brandy Bichel Docs My Daddy 116847 c/o n-y 14.372

38 Aly Anderson Diva 112209 c/o n-y, i-y 14.603

31 Teka Ewers Afirewatervalentine 111289 c/o n-y 14.656

32 Becca Reed Flit the Leader 105493 c/o y 14.682

25 Megan Singles Kiss me over Yonder c/o-y 14.762

13 Autumn Davis Shockin Robin 110220 14.794

36 Ava McDonald MF Special Bullywood 92992 c/o n-y, i-y 14.803

39 Lucy Lima Chainy Oaks Flitfire 124656 c/o n-y 14.838
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24 Darian Blystone Kash Bug 105734 c/o-y 14.973

33 Becca Reed Loaded n Twisted 105493 c/o y 15.089

34 Peyton Hayes Special Georgia 110959 c/o n-y, i-o, i-y15.098

26 Megan Singles CeCaseyFirewaterFlit c/o-y 15.253

21 Peyton Hayes Lil Cool Cat 110959 c/o i-y 15.292

19 Alice Waliszewski Firewater Sue 127616 c/o 15.485

14 Taylor Wilson Poco Silver Star 123250 15.554

3 Aly Anderson Not Shorta Legs 112209 15.63

27 Bella Chentnik Rio 113534 c/o-y 15.744

10 Maggie Ramirez Smooth Dandy Doll 107936 15.752

22 Henesse Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 103514 c/o-y 15.877

1 Casey Potter Dandy 105092 15.979

18 Kaleigh Daniels Glory 126171 15.988

9 Bella Chentnik Nick Streakin Turn 113534 16.254

4 Lillian Jones Justice Mae 115160 16.328

37 Aliah Hatfield PS Genuinely Stung 113050 c/o n-y, i-o, i-y16.476

23 Henesse Vossekuil Defleet This 103514 c/o-y 17.258

7 Autumn Davis French Royal Val 110220 17.435

15 Maggie Ramirez Dun It Gloing 107936 17.602

17 Brooklyn Kurt Whiskey non 17.856

12 Kaleigh Daniels Freedom 126171 18.008

6 Ryleigh Rezeski Makers Mark non c/o from n-o 18.121

2 Kinley Porter HH Guns N Diamonds 111009 18.557

5 Ashlyn Faber PJ 127069 18.963

16 Alyvia Oppenheimer Banner non 20.671

20 Jade Howe Galaxy non 23.799

11 Lyiah Gualrapp Somekindashakeem 124525 99.999

29 Lyiah Gualrapp A Truly Royal Jewel 124525 c/o-y 99.999

30 Teka Ewers Mac an Cheese 111289 c/o n-y 99.999

35 Ava McDonald Frost N Flit 92992 c/o n-y, i-y 99.999

Senior 4D Barrels $20 Entry Fee 15.497 15.997

10/13/2024

Draw Name Horse C/O NBHA # Time

2 Jeff Susong Lil Cool Cat c/o 55849 15.497
4 Robbie Reszczynski WorkinTheNightShift c/o n-s 2518 15.513
3 Chris Mulholland RowdyLittleFrenchGirl c/o n-s 74414 15.602

1 Kim Riege 4B Mac c/o 30471 17.273
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